2024-2025 Bell and Bus Schedule

School Tier Students Report Bus Drop Off time Teachers Report

RHS Summit Campus | 7:15a.m. - 1:45 p.m. 7:05 a.m. 7:00 a.m. - 2:45 p.m.
Eastland Career Center | 7:15a.m. - 1:45 p.m. 7:05a.m. 7:00 a.m. - 2:45 p.m.
Fairfield Career Center | 7:15a.m. - 1:45 p.m. 7:05 a.m. 7:00 a.m. - 2:45 p.m.
Stem Middle at Baldwin Road ] 8:00a.m.-2:30p.m. 7:50 a.m. 7:15a.m. - 3:00 p.m.
Waggoner Road Elementary Il 8:00 a.m. - 2:30 p.m. 7:50 a.m. 7:15a.m.- 3:00 p.m.
Eastland Career Center I 8:00 a.m. - 2:30 p.m. 7:50 a.m. 7:15a.m.- 3:00 p.m.
Fairfield Career Center Il 8:00a.m. - 2:30 p.m. 7:50 a.m. 7:15a.m. - 3:00 p.m.
RHS Livingston Campus Ll 8:45 a.m. - 3:15 p.m. 8:35a.m. 7:45 a.m. - 3:30 p.m.
French Run Elementary ] 8:45a.m. - 3:15 p.m. 8:35 a.m. 7:45a.m. -3:30 p.m.
Summit Road Elementary ] 8:45a.m. - 3:15 p.m. 8:35a.m. 7:45a.m. - 3:30 p.m.
Taylor Road Elementary i 8:45a.m. - 3:15 p.m. 8:35a.m. 7:45 a.m. - 3:30 p.m.
Herbert Mills Elementary v 9:20 a.m. - 3:50 p.m. 9:10 a.m. 8:20 a.m. - 4:05 p.m.
Rose Hill Elementary v 9:20 a.m. - 3:50 p.m. 9:10 a.m. 8:20a.m. - 4:05 p.m.
Slate Ridge Elementary v 9:20 a.m. - 3:50 p.m. 9:10 a.m. 8:20 a.m. - 4:05 p.m.
Waggoner Road Jr High v 9:20 a.m. - 3:50 p.m. 9:10 a.m. 8:20 a.m. - 4:05 p.m.
Preschool \" 9:50 a.m. - 12:40 p.m. 9:45 a.m.

1:30 p.m. - 4:20 p.m. 1:25 p.m.






